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= Kolibri Mobile

SCAN

Single device(s)

LEO5 SN 847

K114BT SN 18

Device/Sensor connected to K114BT SN 18
LEO Record SN 9194
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= View and Share
stored data

30-1-847-DataTestBewData.json
DerTe: s:

erTe:
kopieren DerTest.csv
kopieren DerTest.xIsx
DerTest.json
30-1-847-DataTGupHFrlkg.xlIsx

kopieren 30-1-847-DataTGupHFrlkg.csv
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=  User Settings
Pressure unit:

Temperature unit:

Sharing Row data:

Auto convert by sharing data:

Standard convert file format: -CSV

Searching for Classic Bluetooth device

Searching for BLe Bluetooth device

Back to
main view ——

Save data

! Load data

START MEASURING CLEAR MEASURING

Choose format
Xls or .csv

Live Data
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App available in

Google Play Store

I Share data

Time

02/06/2018
17:29:42

02/06/2018
17:29:41

02/06/2018
17:29:40

02/06/2018
17:29:39

02/06/2018
17:29:37

02/06/2018
17:29:36

02/06/2018
17:29:35

02/06/2018
17:29:34

02/06/2018
17:29:33

Pressure [bar]
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Temperature [°C]
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Tab on
content to
download to
mobile phone

Function only available

for record devices

_READ RECORD CONTENT

Record Start Time

12.01.2018 08:11:49

12.01.2018 08:08:07

12.01.2018 07:58:37

27.10.2017 13:53:00

19.10.2017 16:42:24

04.10.2017 16:57:01

24.08.2016 15:00:00

Record Size

0%
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Mobile App to communicate with KELLER Bluetooth Classic and the Blue-
tooth Low Energy devices.

Features combining Kolibri Mobile with KELLER products:

* Live measurements

+ Save / load / share measurements
+ Read recorded measurements from logger devices

Supported Bluetooth Classic devices:

 LEO 5 manometers

« K-114 BT interface converters

« KELLER devices connected to K-114 BT interface converters
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